SOCIETA PARTECIPATE ANNO 2022

1,92%

1,80%

1,50%

1,20%

0,94%

0,90%

0,60%

0,30% -

0,00%

0,08%

0,04%

—

Consorzio comuni Trentino ri-
trentini SC scossioni SPA

T

Trentino digitale
SPA

Dolomiti Energia
Holding Spa

Primiero energia
SPA

Azienda per il tu-
rismo
Rovereto, Vallagari
na e Monte Baldo

Scarl



